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Pliers and Grips | Circlip Pliers

FORMAT Straight circlip pliers for external rings type 5620

Design: DIN 5254, A-shape, straight. Made of chromium-vanadium steel, hardened and tempered in oil,

polished head. Especially stable tips, non-slip due to cone base. Plastic-coated handles.

Application:For assembling external safety rings and for opening circlips.

Chucking range
mm

Suitable for outside locking rings

Article

A0
Al
A2
A3
A4

3/10

10/ 25
19/ 60
40 /100
85/ 140

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

23071732
23071733
23071734
23071735
23071736

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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