## FORMAT Straight circlip pliers for external rings type 5620



Design: DIN 5254, A-shape, straight. Made of chromium-vanadium steel, hardened and tempered in oil, polished head. Especially stable tips, non-slip due to cone base. Plastic-coated handles.

Application:For assembling external safety rings and for opening circlips.

Model	Chucking range	Suitable for outside locking rings	Article
	mm		
A0	3 / 10	Yes	23071732
A1	10 / 25	Yes	23071733
A2	19 / 60	Yes	23071734
A3	40 / 100	Yes	23071735
A4	85 / 140	Yes	23071736

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR\_EC002228\_0073\_MVB\_EN\_19.05.2024